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Time
01:00:30
01:01:20
01:01:32
01:01:59
01:03:17
01:04:05
01:04:35
01:05:11
01:05:13
01:05:17
01:05:42
01:05:59
01:06:00
01:06:08
01:06:19
01:06:21
01:06:30
01:06:32
01:06:36
01:07:22
01:07:53
01:08:01
01:08:04
01:08:07
01:08:21
01:08:28
01:08:35
01:08:50
01:09:04
01:09:06
01:09:15
01:09:22
01:09:23
01:09:25
01:09:28
01:09:28
01:09:29
01:09:45
01:09:58
01:10:37
01:10:40
01:10:55
01:10:59
01:11:06
01:11:10
01:11:19
01:11:38
01:11:44
01:11:56
01:12:06
01:12:13
01:12:16
01:12:17
01:12:31
01:12:41
01:12:52
01:12:59
01:13:28
01:13:37
01:13:37
01:13:56
01:14:15
01:14:17
01:14:35
01:14:35

Name

HOYTE, Kurt
SMYTHE, Steve
FAULKNER, Bruce
PAINTER, Joshua
GRAY, Geoff
DUDE, Viesturs
DANIELS, Paul
WISHART, Paul
HOYTE, Caroline
ARCHER, Mark
WILLIS, Matthew
PAYNE, Paul
NEWLANDS, Gordon
TOURLE, Kevin
OCLEIRIGH, Tiarnan
TURNER, Matt
TYLER, Kevin
GODBER, James
MANN, Michael
FLETCHER, Alison
GREET, Mark
STEELE, Justin
HALL, Nick
PAYNE, Andy
ROSTERN, Paul
WILLIAMS, Michael
FESSEY, Andy
DAVIDSON, Miles
GEOGHEGAN, Paul
GOULD, Martin
PENFOLD, Philip
STEENE, Marc
BISHOPP, Sara
BRADY, Joseph
DOLAN, Jamie
WHEELER, Gill
ALVAREZ, Samantha
GREENAWAY, Ian
PELLING, Graham
FALLON, Tom
HOODLESS, Robert
WINN, Brian
GARBETT, Danny
FITZIOHN, Graeme
HARDS, Darryl
MANN, Paul
SPARKS, Paul
SELLAR, Benjamin
MORRIS, Iain
DAKER, Russell
BURGESS, Rupert
STEWART, Ryan
WHITTLE, David
PICKUP, Andrea
SCHWARZ, Stefan
HANNANT, Colin
PARSONS, Ian
ALDEN, Steve
BOYLE, Vicki
LUMBER, Elizabeth
LAWNE, James
SIMON, Marc
CAPPS, Richard
HAUS, Jens
EVERNDEN, Chris

Team

Dulwich Runners

Brighton & Hove
Seaford Striders
Crawley AC
Dulwich Runners
Phoenix

Arena 80 AC
Arena 80 AC

BBC Running Club
Hailsham Harriers
Dulwich Runners

Dulwich Runners
BBC Running Club
Hailsham Harriers
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Henfield Joggers

Hastings AC
Eastbourne Rovers
Elmbridge

Dulwich Runners
Eastbourne Rovers
Phoenix

Seaford Striders
Blackwater Valley Runners
Arena 80 AC

Arena 80 AC

Burgess Hill Runners
Dulwich Runners

BBC Running Club
Hailsham Harriers
Hailsham Harriers
Lingfield Running Club
Hailsham Harriers
Brighton & Hove

Mid Sussex Triathlon Club
Hailsham Harriers
Bexhill Runners

Road Runners Club
Phoenix

BBC Running Club
Dulwich Runners
Brighton & Hove

Brighton & Hove

Dulwich Runners

Dulwich Runners

Arena 80 AC

Arena 80 AC

Mid Sussex Triathlon Club
Arena 80 AC

Arena 80 AC

BBC Running Club
Brighton Hash Harriers

Race Age
Category
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Women
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
NDB
Veteran Men
Senior Women
NDB
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
NDB
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
Senior Men
SuperVet Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
NDB
Senior Men
Veteran Men
NDB
Veteran Men
Senior Women
Veteran Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men

Number
262
220
153
252

62
204
100
209
261

44
105

65
226
266
186
130
210
111
144
221
219

48
260

43
265
103

26
169

69
195
240
116
197

80
230

98
223
142
212

56
172

54
181
198
190
224
192
201
133
131
283

79
250
104
106
147
269
208
254
255

86
275

40
188
148

Place

O 00 N O U1 D W N =

O OO0 LDV LTV LIULTUTUT LT LU D A D D DA DD DA DD WWWWWWWWWWRNNNDNNDNDRNNNDNR B B 2 2 B2 2 2
U B W N - O W OoOWNO UL A WNERHOUOUOLNOOUU DA WNEREFOOUOWOONOOUDWNEOOWOONOGOULSAWNEREOUOOONOLLDAWNRDO



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

01:14:38
01:14:40
01:14:40
01:14:43
01:15:02
01:15:16
01:15:22
01:15:23
01:15:27
01:15:30
01:15:31
01:15:57
01:16:19
01:16:37
01:16:57
01:17:00
01:17:07
01:17:07
01:17:20
01:17:25
01:17:38
01:17:52
01:17:59
01:18:16
01:18:19
01:18:33
01:18:33
01:18:38
01:18:39
01:18:41
01:18:52
01:19:02
01:19:08
01:19:19
01:19:23
01:19:28
01:19:32
01:19:45
01:19:51
01:19:55
01:20:03
01:20:13
01:20:13
01:20:31
01:20:34
01:20:40
01:21:19
01:21:29
01:21:31
01:21:32
01:21:33
01:21:35
01:21:44
01:22:02
01:22:36
01:22:41
01:22:58
01:23:03
01:23:10
01:23:13
01:23:25
01:23:34
01:23:41
01:23:53
01:24:04
01:24:06
01:24:23
01:24:37
01:24:50
01:25:05
01:25:20
01:25:23
01:25:25

NIND, Richard
THEODOULIDES, Andy
WEST, Graham
MOORE, Katy

LANE, David
MOORE, David
HARDS, Peter Kim
STREETER, Alan
BANNISTER, Michael
WATSON, Nicholas
STATHAM, Maggie
KING, Edward
ROBERTS, Simon
DABROWSKI, Barry
QUINTON, Cathy
KOLASINSKI, Danny
GREEN, Lynne
MOLONEY, Tim
HOLMES, Danny
GREEN, Jay
HENDERSON, Amanda
GIBBONS, Peter
PEDERZOLLI, Gino
GIBSON, Margie
BERRY, Martin
GREGORY, Mark
GREGORY, Alex
RICHARDS, Dewi
BOOKER, John
LOFTUS, Mary
GRANT, Allen
COWDREY, Matthew
HESTER, Amanda
HOLLIDAY, Sauze
RODGERS, John
NEWTON, Alan
WYNGARD, Clare
HOLKHAM, Richard
WALLER, Martyn
HACKWITH, Toni
TATE, Andrew
NICHOLLS, Mark
NICHOLLS, Terry
LYNSDALE, Philip
RICHARDS, Emma
REED, Chris
DOOLEY, Victor
SLAIDING, Ian
JACKSON, Peter
MORRIS, Christopher
CROSBIE, John
FLINT, John
NISBETT, Stuart
HANSON, Liza
CRESSWELL, Duncan
D'ALBIA-BREWIN, Julia
REEVES, Bob
KELLY, Steve
DELAHOQY, Trevor
JARVIS, John
CLOMPUS, Mark
AYRES, Terry
SHARPLES, Steve
BUSH, Ian

WALBY, Tom
COLEMAN, Tamar
WARDILL, Lynn
BRYAN, Terry
YOUNG, Alastair
HOADLEY, Jackie
HALSTEAD, Pat
SMITH, Tanya
BARRA, Giuseppe

Horsham Joggers

Utopia Runners
Brighton & Hove

Maidstone Harriers
Phoenix

Hailsham Harriers
Brighton & Hove
BBC Running Club
Oxted Runners
BBC Running Club

Dulwich Runners
Brighton & Hove

Ashford & District

Stragglers
Dulwich Runners

Hevare AC
Oxted Runners

Horsham Joggers
Dulwich Runners
Eastbourne Rovers
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove

Haywards Heath Harriers
Dulwich Runners
Bricman Excelsior

Maidstone Harriers

Arena 80 AC
Lewes
Dulwich Runners

Dulwich Runners

Worthing & District Harriers

Mid Sussex Triatlon Club
Crawley AC

Heathfield Road Runners
Arena 80 AC

Lewes

Blackheath Harriers
Serpentine Running Club
Dulwich Runners

Utopia Runners
Brighton Hash Harriers

Arena 80 AC

Haywards Heath Harriers
Dulwich Runners

Swanley & District AC

Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Senior Women
SuperVet Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
NDB

Veteran Men
SuperVet Women
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Women
Senior Men
SuperVet Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
NDB

Senior Women
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Women
Veteran Women
Senior Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Women
Veteran Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Women
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
Senior Men
NDB

NDB

SuperVet Women
NDB

SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Veteran Women
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
Veteran Women
Senior Men

35
174
273
259

66
207
189
239
272
123
277
156
244
152
234
241
125
134

68
166

91

83
178
229
278
138
139
214

19
149
124
202

10
270

76
155

81
245
235
246

57
58
163
51
60
159
205
191

67
215
161
203
279
151
268
168
243
216
112

200
233
37
242
59
184
150
136
28
115
218

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

01:25:27
01:25:27
01:25:44
01:25:55
01:26:07
01:26:15
01:26:16
01:26:22
01:26:33
01:26:49
01:26:58
01:27:19
01:27:19
01:27:19
01:27:21
01:28:02
01:28:02
01:28:07
01:28:12
01:28:52
01:29:11
01:29:20
01:29:35
01:29:36
01:30:00
01:30:02
01:30:17
01:30:25
01:30:30
01:30:35
01:30:43
01:30:43
01:31:01
01:31:06
01:31:21
01:31:30
01:31:42
01:32:01
01:32:04
01:32:20
01:32:23
01:32:25
01:32:26
01:32:31
01:32:39
01:33:02
01:33:37
01:34:01
01:34:16
01:34:23
01:35:10
01:35:27
01:35:39
01:35:39
01:35:48
01:35:48
01:35:50
01:35:56
01:36:17
01:37:24
01:37:47
01:37:48
01:37:57
01:38:32
01:38:46
01:39:01
01:39:32
01:39:47
01:39:53
01:40:15
01:40:50
01:40:54
01:40:54

WICKSTEAD, Helen
TYMERAC, John
HALSTEAD, Robert
NICHOLLS, Barrie John
TYRER, Christopher
FAULKNER, Jane
HUNT, Reuben
BRESH, Steven
WHITE, Martin
GRAY, Marilyn
WILDS, Anthony
HICKMAN, Stephen
KING, Liz

DAVIES, Nina
MATTHEWS, Bertie
HODGES, Simon
STATHAM, David
BRODA, Krysia
FAIRBOURNE, Debbie
RUSSELL, Paul
CARVER, Ricki
WEHRLE, Stephen
LANG, Melanie
DORGAN, Philip John
BOXALL, David
WALDEN, Richard
JACKSON, Hayley
TAYLOR, Alison
LATHAM, Stan
JOHNSON, Simon
ANNABLE, Lindsey
DELL, Stephen
DAWSON, Natalie
JACKSON, Alistair
DONOVAN, Dick
BURGESS, Howard
HOOPER, Nikki
ANDERSON, Glynn
BROWN, Jim

LEWIS, Elroy
COZENS, Dhridda
EGGLESTONE, Christine
RAIMAN, Isabel
HINCHLIFFE, Sara
BILLING, Shaun
DONOVAN, Clare
SMITH, Mark
VEJIDANI, Kio
FOSTER, Mike
BERNY, Kay

SYMS, David
EDMONDS, Jane
HARVIE, Fiorella
PELISSIER, Kate
PEEL, Dave
CARTER, Andy
SMITH, Ray
DOCTROUE, Natasha
HOADLEY, Simon
RAMSDEN, John
HOWELL, Murray
FLOOD, Sally

KANE, Sophie
STEPHENSON, Nicola
MORRIS, Mercy Jane
WOODFORD, Bruce
MORLEY, Christopher
PONTON, Mandy
KENNARD, Stephen
ROBERTS, Matt
ANDERSON, Lucy
WIGZELL, John
BUXTON, Julia

Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Swanley & District AC
Dulwich Runners
BBC Running Club
Brighton & Hove
Henfield Joggers

Arena 80 AC
Southdowners RC
Ashford & District
Ashford & District
Ashford & District
Road Runners Club
Brighton & Hove

Epsom Allsorts
Mid Sussex Triathlon Club

Dulwich Runners
BBC Running Club
Hastings Road Runners

Horsham Joggers
Dulwich Runners

Dulwich Runners

Seaford Striders
Veterans AC
Triathletes
Veterans AC

BBC Running Club
Dulwich Runners
Lingfield Running Club

Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Triatletes

Lingfield Running Club

Phoenix

Lingfield Running Club
Lingfield Running Club
Haywards Heath Harriers
Haywards Heath Harriers
Haywards Heath Harriers
BBC Running Club

Brighton & Hove

Brighton Hash Harriers
Worthing Waders

Burgess Hill Runners

Peacehaven Fatboys
Dulwich Runners

NDB

NDB

SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men
NDB

Veteran Men
Senior Men
Veteran Men
SuperVet Women
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Women
Veteran Women
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
SuperVet Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Senior Men
SuperVet Men
Senior Women
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
Senior Women
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
Senior Men
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
Senior Women
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Women
Veteran Men
NDB

Senior Men
NDB

SuperVet Women
Veteran Women
Veteran Women
Senior Men
SuperVet Women
Senior Men
SuperVet Men
Senior Men
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Women
Veteran Women
SuperVet Women
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
Senior Women
Veteran Men
NDB

Veteran Men
SuperVet Women
Senior Women
Senior Men
Veteran Women
Senior Men
NDB

Senior Women
Veteran Men
Senior Men
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
Veteran Women

227
228
29
128
94
274
257
53
222
84
158
52
120
129
82
64
36
167
162
12
118
157
95
24
23
114
97
61
21
213
122
146
63
27
109
179
271
15
182
232

72
185
264
263
108
253

20

31
193
173
276

87

88
251
247
248

99
135
121
164
258

33
267

11

96
199
107
113

38

14
127
145

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210



212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

226
227
228
229
230
231

are were 231 finishers in the All Competitors category.

01:41:18
01:41:55
01:42:11
01:42:16
01:42:55
01:43:03
01:43:04
01:43:49
01:44:43
01:44:43
01:46:12
01:47:24
01:49:01
01:51:40
01:51:40
01:52:00
01:53:24
02:03:01
02:03:04
02:03:04

MCVEIGH, Liz
PEDRO, Nusi
MORRISSEY, Richard
DONOHUE, Theresa
WOOTTON, Zoe
PARKES, John

TAPP, Richard
WONG, Patsy
NEWTON, John
HANNAM, Pam
EVANS, David
GILLIES, Sarah
BARRETT, Neil
FOWLIE, Julie
GREEN, Liz

LONG, Lynn

BRICE, Margaret
CARPENTER, Barbara
SNAPE, Vicki
ARCHER, Jo

BBC Running Club

Lingfield Running Club
BBC Running Club
Burgess Hill Runners
Burgess Hill Runners
BBC Running Club

Worthing & District Harriers
Haywards Heath Harriers

Arena 80 AC
Brighton & Hove
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NDB

NDB

SuperVet Men
Veteran Women
Senior Women
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
Senior Women
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Women
SuperVet Men
Senior Women
Veteran Men
NDB

Veteran Women
Veteran Women
Veteran Women
NDB

Senior Women
Senior Women

282
92
211
141
93
165
206
177
236
238
249
39
217
280
281
41
85
256
30
32

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224

226
227
228
229
230



